
Name Phone email
Paul Bergeron, Supervisor 225-219-3247 paul.bergeron@la.gov
Cindy Gagnon 225-219-1355 cindy.gagnon@la.gov
Jacqueline Prudente, PhD (Jackie) 225-219-3268 jackie.prudente@la.gov
Charles Leonard, CIH 225-219-1384 charles.leonard@la.gov
Alicia Ryan, PhD 225-219-1352 alicia.ryan@la.gov
Elizabeth West (Shreveport) 318-676-7457 elizabeth.west@la.gov
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